
2020 West Islip 11 Dive Invitational

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 538.80 Sean Rorke Hauppauge

1 1.6 1M 8 7½ 8½ 8½ 8½ 6½ 7 24.00 38.40 38.40 3301C

2 2.1 1M 7½ 8 7 8½ 7½ 7 6½ 22.00 46.20 84.60 2303C

3 1.7 1M 8½ 9½ 8½ 8½ 8 9 8½ 25.50 43.35 127.95 2103B

4 2.4 1M 8 9 7½ 9 6½ 7 8½ 24.00 57.60 185.55 1105C

5 2.2 1M 8½ 9½ 8½ 8½ 8 8 8½ 25.50 56.10 241.65 15132D

6 1.7 1M 7½ 7 7½ 7½ 8½ 8 7 22.50 38.25 279.90 1201A

7 2.0 1M 8 7½ 7 8 7 7½ 8½ 23.00 46.00 325.90 1203C

8 1.5 1M 9 9½ 9 9½ 9½ 9 9 27.50 41.25 367.15 1401B

9 2.2 1M 8½ 9½ 8½ 9 7½ 8 8½ 25.50 56.10 423.25 1403C

10 2.5 1M 8½ 8 8 7½ 7½ 7 7½ 23.00 57.50 480.75 15233D

11 2.7 1M 7 6½ 7 8 7 7½ 8 21.50 58.05 538.80 15225D

2 496.20 Kevin Nelson West Islip

1 1.7 1M 8 8 7½ 7 7½ 8 6½ 23.00 39.10 39.10 2103B

2 2.3 1M 6½ 6½ 8 8½ 7 8 6½ 21.50 49.45 88.55 1104B

3 2.3 1M 8 7 8 8 8 8 8 24.00 55.20 143.75 15124D

4 1.5 1M 7½ 8 6½ 8½ 9 8½ 8 24.50 36.75 180.50 2401B

5 2.2 1M 7½ 8½ 7½ 8½ 7½ 7½ 7 22.50 49.50 230.00 2403C

6 1.8 1M 7 7½ 8½ 8½ 8 8 7 23.50 42.30 272.30 2301A

7 2.1 1M 6 6 7 6½ 6½ 6 6 18.50 38.85 311.15 2303C

8 1.7 1M 7 8½ 8½ 8 7½ 7½ 7½ 23.00 39.10 350.25 2201A

9 2.3 1M 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 44.85 395.10 2203B

10 2.4 1M 6½ 7 7 8 7½ 7½ 6 21.50 51.60 446.70 2105C

11 2.2 1M 6 7½ 8½ 7½ 7 8 7½ 22.50 49.50 496.20 25132D

3 479.05 Kevin Kohlhoff West Islip

1 1.7 1M 6½ 6 5 7½ 7½ 6½ 5 19.00 32.30 32.30 6103B

2 2.2 1M 7½ 7½ 6½ 7½ 5½ 8 7 22.00 48.40 80.70 3104C

3 2.2 1M 7 7½ 6½ 7 5½ 6½ 6½ 20.00 44.00 124.70 35132D

4 1.7 1M 7 7 7 7 6½ 7 6½ 21.00 35.70 160.40 3201A

5 2.0 1M 7 7 6½ 6½ 7½ 7 6 20.50 41.00 201.40 3203C

6 1.8 1M 7 7 6 7½ 7½ 8 7 21.50 38.70 240.10 3301A

7 2.1 1M 7 7 5½ 8 7½ 7 7½ 21.50 45.15 285.25 3303C

8 1.5 1M 7½ 7½ 7 8½ 8½ 8½ 7 23.50 35.25 320.50 3401B

9 2.2 1M 8 9½ 7½ 9 7½ 8 8 24.00 52.80 373.30 3403C

10 2.4 1M 7½ 8½ 8 7½ 6½ 7½ 7 22.50 54.00 427.30 3105C

11 2.3 1M 7½ 8 7 7 6½ 8 8 22.50 51.75 479.05 35124D

4 449.55 Josh Sundararaman Half Hollow Hills

1 1.8 1M 7½ 7½ 6½ 8 7½ 8½ 7 22.50 40.50 40.50 1301A

2 1.7 1M 6½ 7½ 6 6½ 7 8 7 20.50 34.85 75.35 4201A

3 2.0 1M 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 7½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 39.00 114.35 4203C

4 2.2 1M 7 7½ 6½ 8 6½ 6½ 7 20.50 45.10 159.45 4403C

5 2.2 1M 5½ 6½ 5½ 7½ 6 6 6 18.00 39.60 199.05 4104C

6 1.7 1M 8 7½ 7½ 8½ 6½ 7½ 5½ 22.50 38.25 237.30 4103B

7 1.9 1M 7 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 7 7½ 20.50 38.95 276.25 45122D

8 2.2 1M 7 7½ 5½ 6½ 6 6½ 7 20.00 44.00 320.25 45132D

9 1.5 1M 7½ 8½ 8 8 9 9 8 24.50 36.75 357.00 4401B
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Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

4 449.55 Josh Sundararaman Half Hollow Hills

10 2.4 1M 5 7 5½ 6½ 5½ 6 7 18.00 43.20 400.20 4105C

11 2.1 1M 8 8 7 7½ 7 8 8 23.50 49.35 449.55 4303C

5 414.95 William  Maurer Massapequa

1 1.7 1M 6½ 7 4½ 7½ 6½ 7 6 20.00 34.00 34.00 5201A

2 1.7 1M 6 6½ 7½ 7 5½ 6 6 18.50 31.45 65.45 6103B

3 2.3 1M 7 6½ 6½ 5½ 7 6½ 5½ 19.50 44.85 110.30 5104B

4 2.6 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 6½ 3 3 4½ 13.50 35.10 145.40 65134D

5 2.3 1M 4½ 4 4½ 6 5½ 5 5½ 15.00 34.50 179.90 6203B

6 1.6 1M 7½ 7 7 8 7½ 7½ 7 22.00 35.20 215.10 6301C

7 1.5 1M 8 7½ 7½ 8½ 8 8 7 23.50 35.25 250.35 5401B

8 1.6 1M 8½ 8 9 9 8 9½ 8½ 26.00 41.60 291.95 6302C

9 2.4 1M 6 6½ 6½ 7 6 7 5 19.00 45.60 337.55 5105C

10 2.1 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 7 6½ 7 6 18.00 37.80 375.35 55231D

11 2.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 6 16.50 39.60 414.95 5403B

6 413.40 Avery Davis Sachem 

1 1.7 1M 6½ 7½ 7½ 8 8 6½ 6½ 21.50 36.55 36.55 4103B

2 2.1 1M 6 5 5½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 34.65 71.20 5303C

3 1.5 1M 6½ 5½ 7 6½ 8½ 7½ 6½ 20.00 30.00 101.20 6201C

4 2.2 1M 7½ 7 7 8½ 7½ 6 7 21.50 47.30 148.50 5403C

5 1.9 1M 7 7 7 8 6½ 7½ 6 21.00 39.90 188.40 55122D

6 2.4 1M 4 4½ 5 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 32.40 220.80 5105C

7 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5½ 6½ 7½ 5½ 5 16.50 26.40 247.20 6301C

8 2.3 1M 6 8 7 7 6½ 5½ 5½ 19.50 44.85 292.05 55124D

9 2.0 1M 7½ 7 8 7½ 7 7 7½ 22.00 44.00 336.05 6203C

10 1.5 1M 8 8½ 8½ 8½ 9 8 8½ 25.50 38.25 374.30 6401B

11 2.3 1M 5½ 5½ 7 7½ 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 39.10 413.40 6104B
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